20234ET b A HEREAE N O 2 8 XL ARG TR

DA NE E RN
6704) X UL I 31 31
669 7 38
668 4 42
667 7 49
666 1 50
665 4 54
664 8 62
663 7 69
662 4 73
661 7 80
660 3 83
659 7 90
658 4 94
657 5 99
656 9 108
655 5 113
654 12 125
653 4 129
652 6 135
651 5 140
650 6 146
649 9 155
648 10 165
647 10 175
646 10 185
645 5 190
644 10 200
643 8 208
642 11 219
641 15 234
640 6 240
639 13 253
638 16 269
637 18 287
636 15 302
635 7 309
634 13 322
633 14 336
632 10 346




20234ET b A HEREAE N O 2 8 XL ARG TR

E NEK Rt A%
631 11 357
630 15 372
629 12 384
628 10 394
627 11 405
626 16 421
625 9 430
624 14 444
623 16 460
622 17 477
621 13 490
620 22 512
619 15 527
618 12 539
617 10 549
616 17 566
615 16 582
614 13 595
613 17 612
612 12 624
611 4 628
610 18 646
609 18 664
608 22 686
607 20 706
606 15 721
605 14 735
604 11 746
603 20 766
602 17 783
601 12 795
600 15 810
599 19 829
598 17 846
597 21 867
596 11 878
595 20 898
594 20 918
593 8 926




20234ET b A HEREAE N O 2 8 XL ARG TR

E NEK Rt A%
592 13 939
591 23 962
590 12 974
589 19 993
588 17 1010
587 19 1029
586 21 1050
585 19 1069
584 27 1096
583 13 1109
582 19 1128
581 15 1143
580 16 1159
579 20 1179
578 23 1202
577 19 1221
576 22 1243
575 17 1260
574 20 1280
573 19 1299
572 16 1315
571 26 1341
570 30 1371
569 17 1388
568 18 1406
567 14 1420
566 15 1435
565 24 1459
564 18 1477
563 16 1493
562 22 1515
561 18 1533
560 21 1554
559 23 1577
558 14 1591
557 18 1609
556 18 1627
555 17 1644
554 25 1669




20234ET b A HEREAE N O 2 8 XL ARG TR

E NEK Rt A%
553 22 1691
552 17 1708
551 14 1722
550 25 1747
549 12 1759
548 22 1781
547 17 1798
546 20 1818
545 15 1833
544 21 1854
543 26 1880
542 21 1901
541 15 1916
540 13 1929
539 22 1951
538 22 1973
537 19 1992
536 19 2011
535 23 2034
534 21 2055
533 18 2073
532 16 2089
531 23 2112
530 19 2131
529 17 2148
528 30 2178
527 14 2192
526 14 2206
525 25 2231
524 15 2246
523 15 2261
522 17 2278
521 20 2298
520 15 2313
519 16 2329
518 17 2346
517 25 2371
516 19 2390
515 19 2409




20234ET b A HEREAE N O 2 8 XL ARG TR

E NEK Rt A%
514 23 2432
513 28 2460
512 30 2490
511 19 2509
510 23 2532
509 23 2555
508 22 2577
507 15 2592
506 18 2610
505 25 2635
504 18 2653
503 27 2680
502 18 2698
501 23 2721
500 19 2740
499 20 2760
498 23 2783
497 22 2805
496 19 2824
495 20 2844
494 18 2862
493 22 2884
492 20 2904
491 12 2916
490 18 2934
489 21 2955
488 22 2977
487 18 2995
486 18 3013
485 21 3034
484 18 3052
483 24 3076
482 26 3102
481 21 3123
480 22 3145
479 18 3163
478 18 3181
477 18 3199
476 25 3224




20234ET b A HEREAE N O 2 8 XL ARG TR

Pai N R AL
475 19 3243
474 24 3267
473 17 3284
472 19 3303
471 29 3332
470 20 3352
469 21 3373
468 19 3392
467 25 3417
466 16 3433
465 19 3452
464 21 3473
463 18 3491
462 22 3513
461 21 3534
460 32 3566
459 20 3586
458 17 3603
457 19 3622
456 19 3641
455 19 3660
454 20 3680
453 24 3704
452 19 3723
451 19 3742
450 18 3760
449 10 3770
448 18 3788
447 18 3806
446 16 3822
445 26 3848
444 23 3871
443 24 3895
442 12 3907
441 18 3925
440%r & UL R 1335 5260




